
SL. NO NAME DESIGNATION TECHNICAL AREA MAIL ID
1 Ms. Y Mekala Junior Superintendent HoD Office mekala@iitm.ac.in

2 Mr. D Venkatesan Superintendent HoD Office abhirami@iitm.ac.in
3 Mr. R Anand Senior Assistant HoD Office anand82@iitm.ac.in
4 Mr. Vengadeshkumar V Junior Assistant Stores vengadeshkumar@iitm.ac.in
5 Mr. Pajanivel B Junior Assistant Stores pajanivel@iitm.ac.in
6 Mr. Muthuswamy R Technical Officer DCF rms@iitm.ac.in
7 Mr. Prince Anantharaj Junior Technician Workshop princeanatharaj@iitm.ac.in
8 Ms. Malarrvizhi A Technical Superintendent BTCM malar@iitm.ac.in
9 Mr. Krishnan B Senior Technician BTCM/ST krish13081963@iitm.ac.in

10 Mr. Gaspar Arumai Raj Junior Technician BTCM gaspar@iitm.ac.in
11 Mr. Senthilnathan J Technical Officer EWRE jsn@iitm.ac.in
12 Mr. Soundarapandian M Technical Officer GT msp@iitm.ac.in
13 Mr. Om Prakash K Junior Technical Superintendent GT komprakash@iitm.ac.in
14 Mr. Suresh P Junior Technician GT psuresh@iitm.ac.in
15 Mr. Anthony Raj K Junior Attendant GT mantony@iitm.ac.in
16 Mr. Raj Kumar T Technical Officer ST trajkumar@iitm.ac.in
17 Mr. Ashok M Junior Attendant ST mashok@iitm.ac.in
18 Mr. Sathiesh Kumar S Junior Technician ST sathies@iitm.ac.in
19 Mr. Jainudeen Y Junior Technician ST jainudeen@iitm.ac.in
20 Mr. Balamurugan G Junior Technical Superintendent ST balamurugan@iitm.ac.in
21 Mr. Pugazhenthi A Technical Superintendent TR pugazh@iitm.ac.in
22 Mr. Elumalai A Attendant TR elumalaia@iitm.ac.in

CE STAFF DETAILS


